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VBET League
2022/23 11th round, Match #81

Friday, 05.11.2022, 15:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 L. Traore
4 Kryvtsov Sergii (C)
5 Bondar Valerii
8 Sudakov Heorhii
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
16 Kryskiv Dmytro
17 Đurasek Neven
22 Matviienko Mykola
27 Ocheretko Oleh
29 Nazaryna Yehor

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
30 Pyatov Andriy
6 Stepanenko Taras
7 Totovytskyi Andrii
10 Mudryk Mykhailo
14 Sikan Danylo
19 Kulakov Andrii
20 Topalov Dmytro
21 Bondarenko Artem
28 Faryna Marian
32 Kozik Eduard
34 Petriak Ivan

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

13 Kucher Danylo
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
21 Chenbai Serhii
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
28 Pavlov Vitalii (C)
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
44 Sakiv Taras
55 Kovalov Maksym
88 Kukharuk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
9 Marusych Maksym
10 Kozak Aleksandr
14 Kravchuk Danylo
15 Korobenko Andrii
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
24 Holovkin Ivan
60 Pospelov Dmytro
97 Rezepov Denys

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Korniiko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
4th Official:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

VAR Referee:
Balakin Mykola
VAR Referee Assistant:
Matiash Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2022/23, 11th round, Match #81
Friday, 05.11.2022, 15:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 10°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
16 Kryskiv Dmytro 18'

5 Bondar Valerii 27'

30' 21 Chenbai Serhii

39' 44 Sakiv Taras

46' 21 Chenbai Serhii
19 Odariuk Volodymyr

46' 23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
9 Marusych Maksym

46' 44 Sakiv Taras
10 Kozak Aleksandr

2 L. Traore
14 Sikan Danylo 57'

17 Đurasek Neven
21 Bondarenko Artem 57'

14 Sikan Danylo 69'

72' 8 Klymenko Vladyslav
14 Kravchuk Danylo

72' 88 Kukharuk Andrii
15 Korobenko Andrii

8 Sudakov Heorhii
10 Mudryk Mykhailo 73'

15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
20 Topalov Dmytro 73'

5 Bondar Valerii
32 Kozik Eduard 82'

14 Sikan Danylo 90+3'
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